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For everyone working with chocolate

This price list has been generated using the following parameters

Product Category: Stickers
Filters Applied:

Printed For:
Date Printed: 23rd Nov 2024, 05:00
CODE DESCRIPTION

SPM6000 Clear Gloss Stickers
Dia 13mm; 1000 stickers per reel; Permanent
Adhesive

SPM6010 Shiny Gold Stickers
Dia 13mm; 1000 stickers per reel; Permanent
Adhesive

SPM6050 Clear Gloss Stickers
Dia 20mm; 1000 stickers per reel; Permanent
Adhesive

SPM6060 Shiny Gold Stickers
Dia 20mm; 1000 stickers per reel; Permanent
Adhesive

SPM6100 Clear Stickers with Permanent Adhesive
Dia 25mm; 1000 stickers per reel; Extra-strong

Unit 10, 31 East Industrial Estate, Kingfisher Way, Dinnington, Sheffield S25 3AF, UK

Tel : 0114 245 5400 Email: sales@keylink.org www.keylink.org

PRICE

£3.78

£11.45

£4.77

£9.31

£11.68

PACK SIZE

Treel

Treel

1reel

1reel

Treel

Price List

PER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTES

£0.00/each

£0.01/each

£0.00/each

£0.01/each

£0.01/each

Printed: 23.11.2024

Subject to standard terms and conditions of sale
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