



This price list has been generated using the following parameters

Product Category:

Stickers

Filters Applied: Printed For: Date Printed:

23rd Nov 2024, 05:00

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	PACK SIZE	PER KG/UNIT	ATTRIBUTES
SPM6000	Clear Gloss Stickers Dia 13mm; 1000 stickers per reel; Permanent Adhesive	£3.78	1 reel	£0.00/each	
SPM6010	Shiny Gold Stickers Dia 13mm; 1000 stickers per reel; Permanent Adhesive	£11.45	1 reel	£0.01/each	
SPM6050	Clear Gloss Stickers Dia 20mm; 1000 stickers per reel; Permanent Adhesive	£4.77	1 reel	£0.00/each	
SPM6060	Shiny Gold Stickers Dia 20mm; 1000 stickers per reel; Permanent Adhesive	£9.31	1 reel	£0.01/each	
SPM6100	Clear Stickers with Permanent Adhesive Dia 25mm; 1000 stickers per reel; Extra-strong	£11.68	1 reel	£0.01/each	